Place Name

Codie Talbot

Lily Smith

Kim Schroeppel
Suzie Smith

Stevie Johnson
Jessica Marbery
Crisann Christensen
Morgan Jacobs
Shanelle Lundell
Abigail Anne Nielson
Crisann Christensen
Ashley Torok
Crisann Christensen
Cynthia Harward
Melissa Marbery
Crisann Christensen
Sara Calderas
Crisann Christensen
Shelby Locke
Addyson Dudney
Sarah Crowell

Ariel Criswell
Isabella Bourret
Lyndsay Sorensen
Lynnette Kehaulani
Michelle Bishop
Morgan Marbery
Emma Juvenal
Michelle Bishop
Tawnee Hewitt
Heather Allen
Victoria Byrd
Mandi Walker
Marissa Flann
Lauren Rowe
Emerson Farley
Teri Read

Teri Read

Joelle mcQuay

Erin Ferguson

Erin Ferguson
Abigail Anne Nielson
Lesmarie loane
Bobbie Ross

Joelle mcQuay
Cynthia Harward
Ariel Criswell
Michelle Bishop
Emma Juvenal
Michelle Bishop
Gwendolyn Marshall
Shaylene Brady
Erin Ferguson
Tiffany Thomas

Erin Ferguson
Abigail Anne Nielson
Lesmarie loane
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BirthDate
'2000-08-30
'1999-07-27

'1962-07-16
'1994-11-27
'1994-04-29
'1986-06-19
'1995-12-22
'1990-10-26
'1994-08-18
'1986-06-19
'1994-07-29
'1986-06-19

'1985-10-02
'1986-06-19
'1984-11-02
'1986-06-19
'2004-03-11
'2005-05-26
'2004-12-05
'1999-07-25
'2000-01-24
'1980-10-19
'1980-01-18
'1976-09-15
'1993-03-15
'1996-12-28
'1976-09-15
'1991-02-01
'1990-12-29
'1982-10-07
'1986-12-06
'2006-10-03
'2002-07-08
'2002-08-07
'1972-02-22
'1972-02-22
'1978-12-18
'1991-11-10
'1991-11-10
'1994-08-18
'1994-03-28
'1990-08-21
'1978-12-18

'1999-07-25
'1976-09-15
'1996-12-28
'1976-09-15
'2004-09-01
'1986-08-09
'1991-11-10
'1985-11-13
'1991-11-10
'1994-08-18
'1994-03-28

Age Country State Equipment Division

21
22
50
59
27
27
35
26
31
27
35
27
35
35
36
35
37
35
17
16
17
22
21
41
42
45
28
24
45
30
30
39
35
15
19
19
50
50
43
30
30
27
27
31
43
35
22
45
24
45
17
35
30
36
30
27
27

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID

uT
co
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Multi-ply
Multi-ply
Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Single-ply
Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

FIRA
F_JR_SO
F_MR_3_A
F_MR_4_A
F_OR
F_OR
F_OR

F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_OR_LFM
F_OR_LFM
F_SR

F_SR

F_SR

F SR_A

F SR_A

F TR 2
FTR 2 A
FTR 2 A
F_JCR_A
FIRA
F_MCR_1
F_MCR_1_A
F_MCR_2
F_OCR
F_OCR
F_OCR
F_OCR_A
F_OCR_A
F_SCR
F_SCR_A

F TCR_1
F_TCR_3

F TCR_3_A
F_MEM_3
F_OEM
F_MR_1_LFM
F_OR

F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_OR_LFM
F_SR
F_JCR_A
F_MCR_2
F_OCR
F_OCR
FTES 2 A
F_OR
F_OR

F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A
F_ OR_A

Division

Women's Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23
Women's Junior Raw Special Olympic
Women's Master 3 Raw AAPF: 50-54
Women's Master 4 Raw AAPF: 55-59
Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw Law/Fire

Women's Open Raw Law/Fire

Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39
Women's Teen 2 Raw APF: 16-17
Women's Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17
Women's Teen 2 Raw AAPF: 16-17
Women's Junior Classic Raw AAPF: 20-23
Women's Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23
Women's Master 1 Classic Raw APF: 40-44
Women's Master 1 Classic Raw AAPF: 40-44
Women's Master 2 Classic Raw APF: 45-49
Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Open Classic Raw AAPF
Women's Open Classic Raw AAPF
Women's Sub-Master Classic Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Classic Raw AAPF: 33-39
Women's Teen 1 Classic Raw APF: 13-15
Women's Teen 3 Classic Raw APF: 18-19
Women's Teen 3 Classic Raw AAPF: 18-19
Women's Master 3 Equipped Mulitply APF: 50-54
Women's Open Equipped Multiply APF
Women's Master 1 Raw Law/Fire
Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw Law/Fire

Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Junior Classic Raw AAPF: 20-23
Women's Master 2 Classic Raw APF: 45-49
Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Teen 2 Equipped Single-Ply AAPF: 16-17
Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw APF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Weight
110
82.5
90
82.5
44
82.5
110+
67.5
75
100
110+
67.5
110+
0
20
110+
0
110+
75
60
60
67.5
67.5
56
90
90
52
75
20
52
0
60
82.5
60
75
67.5
110
110
60
90
90
100
110+
110+
60
0
67.5
0
75
0
60
67.5
90
75
90
100
110+

Squat
157.5
72.5
95

35

60
100
130
120
65
125
130
140
130
102.5
57.5
130
70
130
92.5
72.5
82.5
80
117.5
95
120
90

55
92.5
90

90
165
105
122.5
105
145
72.5
250
250

Bench
90
37.5
50
30
325
72.5
72.5
75
45
80
72.5
82.5
72.5
72.5
35
72.5
45
72.5
50
45
42.5
62.5
65
50
92.5
50
30
47.5
50
50
72.5
67.5
75
72.5
70
50
132.5
132.5
60
55
55
80
100
62.5
60
72.5
62.5
50
47.5
50
52.5

Deadlift
180
92.5
127.5
87.5
80
125
152.5
112.5
85
142.5
152.5
137.5
152.5
137.5
92.5
152.5
105
152.5
117.5
110
97.5
127.5
122.5
130
152.5
112.5
77.5
105
112.5
105
150
142.5
132.5
140
142.5
92.5
197.5
197.5

120
150
115
150
142.5
202.5

TotalKg Points

427.5
202.5
2725
152.5
172.5
297.5
355
307.5
195
347.5
355
360
355
3125
185
355
220
355
260
227.5
2225
270
305
275
365
2525
162.5
245
2525
245
387.5
315
330
3175
3575
215
580
580
60

55

55

80
100
62.5
60
72.5
62.5
50
47.5
50
52.5
120
150
115
150
142.5
202.5

300.63
162.87
211.3
123.62
232.51
237.82
237.43
288.11
173.51
254.23
237.43
336.11
237.43
240.43
140.41
237.43
172.34
237.43
220.8
227.71
222.41
243.09
282.1
289.55
279.23
196.05
185.66
209.43
196.05
272.86
294.45
318.31
261.09
318.66
301.65
197.94
406.67
406.67
59.97
41.64
41.64
58.53
65.68
42.14
59.97
55.78
56.27
38.82
40.6
38.82
51.99
114.64
113.57
96.77
113.57
104.25
133

Event
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
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Bobbie Ross
Shaylene Brady
Cynthia Harward
Tiffany Thomas
Tula Latimer
Ariel Criswell
Michelle Bishop
Emma Juvenal
Michelle Bishop
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'1990-08-21
'1986-08-09

'1985-11-13
'2007-04-09
'1999-07-25
'1976-09-15
'1996-12-28
'1976-09-15

31
35
35
36
14
22
45
24
45

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw
Classic Raw

F_ OR_A
F_SR
F_SR

F SR_A
FTR 1A
F_JCR_A
F_MCR_2
F_OCR
F_OCR

Women's Open Raw AAPF

Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw APF: 33-39
Women's Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39
Women's Teen 1 Raw AAPF: 13-15
Women's Junior Classic Raw AAPF: 20-23
Women's Master 2 Classic Raw APF: 45-49
Women's Open Classic Raw APF

Women's Open Classic Raw APF

110+
67.5
90
75
75
67.5
90
75
90

137.5
120
137.5
115
80
127.5
112.5
105
112.5

137.5
120
137.5
115
80
127.5
112.5
105
112.5

92.7
114.64
105.79
96.77
69.94
114.79
87.35
89.76
87.35

lvlvilvivilvlvilvivile)
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